Summerschiisse
SSV llinau-Effretikon

Einzelrangliste
13.08.2021 - 21.08.2021

Auszahlung - Ordonnanz E

Rang Teilnehmer
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Crameri Alessandro
Bieri Marcel
Schwendener Urs
Mares Paolo
Eggenberger Sandra
Kneubiihl Rolf
Friedrich Ilvan

Bieri Silvio

Furst Willi

Kapusta Ben
Lieberherr Rudolf
Lussi Hans
Kapusta Heinz
Miiller Raphael
Schneider Edwin
Rossi René
Wegmiiller Christian
Wiithrich Peter
Arzethauser Georg
Schwitter Mathias
Honegger Veronika
Aeby Daniela
Oschwald Stephan
Luscher Markus
Betschart Sarah
Abegg Josef
Miiller Benno Thomas
Wyss Markus
Gmiir Paul
Langhard Walter
Bachmann Emil
Romer Kurt

Hager Maja
Oberson Herbert
Tenger Roland
Hohl Rolf

Schmid Andrea
Oswald Edi

Enzler Christian
Knuchel Peter
Casutt Sonja
Nessensohn Fredi
Zollinger Ernst
Simmler Erwin
Loosli Martin
Buser Cedric
Kalberer Georg
Frei Werner
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1950 SV
1985 E
1976 E
1961V
1974 S
1947 SV
1984 E
1983 E
1960 V
1982 E
1944 SV
1933 SV
1953 V
1983 E
1936 SV
1948 SV
1951 SV
1950 SV
1953 V
1945 SV
1967 S
1968 S
1949 SV
1989 E
1991 E
1948 SV
1959 V
1945 SV
1965 S
1954 V
1940 SV
1947 SV
1985 E
1955V
1956 V
1982 E
1984 E
1945 SV
1982 E
1943 SV
1972 S
1983 E
1944 SV
1939 SV
1980 E

Verein

Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenverein
Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schiitzenverein
Gachnang, Tegelbachschitzen
Hori, Schiessverein

Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Méoénchaltorf, Schitzenverein
Gachnang, Tegelbachschutzen
Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schiitzenverein
Gutenswil, Schitzenverein
Gachnang, Tegelbachschitzen
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenverein
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Gachnang, Tegelbachschitzen
Dielsdorf, Schitzengesellschaft
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein
Hermatswil-Guindisau, Schiessverein
Méoénchaltorf, Schitzenverein
Weinfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
Winterthur, Militarschiessverein
Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Sulgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ottikon, Schutzengesellschaft
Mannedorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Méoénchaltorf, Schitzenverein
Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Hettlingen, Schiitzenverein
Winterthur, Militarschiessverein
Hermatswil-Guindisau, Schiessverein
Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft
Aadorf, Vereinigte Schiitzen

Stafa, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Gachnang, Tegelbachschitzen
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Sulgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bertschikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Ottikon, Schutzengesellschaft
Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schiitzenverein
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenverein
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Weisslingen, Schiitzenverein

2007 U17 llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein

1940 SV
1948 SV

Winterthur, Militarschiessverein
Wilflingen, Schitzenverein
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Spg
90
90
90
90

57-02
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Kar
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Kar
90
90

Kar
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Punkte
368
368
365
363
358
356
356
353
352
351
350
348
347
347
345
345
345
343
343
341
341
341
340
340
339
338
338
337
337
336
335
335
334
333
333
333
333
332
332
331
330
329
328
327
327
326
326
325
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
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91
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93
94
95
96

Bigler Laurent
Heer Manuela

Bieri Ernst

Hess Hans-Heinrich
Thoma Gallus
Merriam Martin
Mathys Hans-Ulrich
Peter Ernst
Hiestand Robert
Haldemann Kaspar
Eugster Hugo
Gysel Armin
Spitzer Erna
Collins Neil
Baumann Peter
Matzener Alfred
Hachler Hansjorg
Frei Hansruedi
Ochsner Hans
Kiimin Michael
Tenz Roland
Kienast Reinhold
Fehr Robert
Wiirmli Rudolf
Huber Jona
Manser Erich
Dunwell Luke
Mayer Markus
Bachtold Marion
Wider Frieda
Miidespacher Hans-Peter
Biichi Jorg

First Reinhard
Hartmann Laura
Grimm Michael
Ernst Anita

Mebold Oskar
Burgermeister Konrad
Rathgeb Willi
Schweizer Reto
Freitag Ursula
Rickli Urban
Seelhofer Fritz
Wegmann Severin
Keller Hans

Kiimin Kurt
Collins Natalia
Hostettler Ernst
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1968 S
1986 E
1956 V
1961V
1941 SV
1958 V
1943 SV
1953 V
1955V
1961 V
1969 S
1948 SV
1952V
1973 S
1944 SV
1947 SV
1958 V
1946 SV
1943 SV
2000 E
1955V
1948 SV
1952V
1950 SV
1966 S
1944 SV
1989 E
1963 S
1968 S
1956 V
1959 V
1995 E
1951 SV
1997 E
1980 E
1968 S
1950 SV
1938 SV
1941 SV
1956 V
1955V
1957 V
1939 SV
1999 E
1939 SV
1948 SV
1985 E
1946 SV

Verein
Bubikon, Schiitzenverein

Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Schmidrti-Sitzberg, Schiessverein
Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft

Amden, Schitzen

Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schitzeny
Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schiitzenverein
Mannedorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schiitzenverein
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein

Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere 57

Cholfirst, Schiitzen

Mannedorf, Schitzengesellschaft

Aadorf, Vereinigte Schitzen

Bertschikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zell, Gemeinde-Schiessverein

Wilflingen, Schitzenverein

Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein

Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld
Wallisellen, Schiessverein

Bertschikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Schmidrti-Sitzberg, Schiessverein
Humlikon-Adlikon, Schitzenverein
Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Dubendorf, Arbeiterschitzenbund

Bubikon, Schitzenverein
Volketswil, Schitzenverein

Gachnang, Tegelbachschutzen
Méoénchaltorf, Schitzenverein

Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft

Ottikon, Schutzengesellschaft

Bllach, Militarschiitzen

Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere

Wallisellen, Schiessverein

Gachnang, Tegelbachschitzen

Wallisellen, Schiessverein

Gachnang, Tegelbachschitzen

Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenverein
Russikon-Wildberg-Wila, Schiitzenvere
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenverein

Volketswil, Schiitzenverein

Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein

Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft

Mannedorf, Schitzengesellschaft

Kisnacht, Schiitzenverein
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Spg
90
90
90
90
90
90

Kar
90

Kar

90

90

02

90

90

90

Kar
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Kar
90

57-02

90
90
90
90

Kar
90
90
90
90

Kar

Kar
90
90
90

Kar
90
90
90
90
90

Punkte
323
323
322
321
320
320
319
319
319
319
319
317
317
317
316
316
314
313
312
312
310
307
306
305
305
304
304
300
300
299
299
299
298
296
293
291
286
282
279
271
261
260
244
236
228
225
203
127
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